



BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:

Bid Opening Date: 6-15-12
Project Number: P 0011(00)01
PCN: 03R0
COUNTY: Edmunds

BID ITEM NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	BID PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	4,816.00	4,816.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,500.00	10,500.00	28,700.00	28,700.00
120E9000	PIT RUN MATERIAL	728	TON	12.50	9,100.00	13.50	9,828.00	12.00	8,736.00	17.50	12,740.00	14.00	10,192.00	16.00	11,648.00	14.00	10,192.00
260E1010	BASE COURSE	97	TON	16.50	1,600.50	17.50	1,697.50	19.00	1,843.00	25.00	2,425.00	22.00	2,134.00	20.00	1,940.00	19.00	1,843.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	160	HOUR	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00	23.05	3,688.00
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	612	UNIT	2.00	1,224.00	2.50	1,530.00	2.30	1,407.60	5.00	3,060.00	2.20	1,346.40	2.60	1,591.20	3.90	2,386.80
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LUMP SUM	2,699.00	2,699.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	3,650.00	3,650.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,810.00	2,810.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
700E210	CLASS B RIPRAP	2,899.00	TON	30.00	86,970.00	32.00	92,768.00	38.25	110,886.75	30.00	86,970.00	49.00	142,051.00	53.25	154,371.75	48.50	140,601.50
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	1,150.00	1,150.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	4,579	SQ YD	1.75	8,013.25	2.50	11,447.50	1.95	8,929.05	3.00	13,737.00	3.00	13,737.00	1.35	6,181.65	3.20	14,652.80
TOTAL					119,610.75		131,959.00		148,290.40		154,420.00		192,648.40		194,730.60		207,564.10